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Depending on your English language ability you will be placed for a period of 4, 8, or 12 weeks
within our Job Ready English program. Undertaking the Internship program will also mean that
you will be working, and socializing with Australians which will help you improve faster.

WORK WHILST BEING PAID

IMPROVE YOUR ENGLISH

2024

WORK AT A 4~5 STAR HOTEL/RESORT

HOTEL
INTERNSHIP
PROGRAM

Through our placement agency, you will be placed at a hotel, or resort within a tourist centre,
with a minimum 4-star rating.

The average hourly rate for interns is AU$21.38-$35. This wage
may vary depending on the host organisation and internship
hours.

Food & Beverage Attendants

Room Attendants

Front Desk Agent/Clerk

Kitchen Roles

Maintenance Roles



HOTEL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM WEEKS COST

4 Weeks General English + Placement

8 Weeks General English + Placement

12 Weeks General English + Placement

4 Weeks +

8 Weeks +

12 Weeks +

$3,740

$5,972

$4,460

$3,580

$2,740

$4,420

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

NEW FEES 2024

HOTEL PARTNER LIST & INTERNSHIP REVIEW
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Eligible to be issued an Australian Working Holiday Visa (417 / 462)

Intermediate to Advanced level English *

Insurance for the duration of your time in Australia

In good health

A person who has a bright and positive personality


