

2024



HOTEL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM



IMPROVE YOUR ENGLISH

Depending on your English language ability you will be placed for a period of 4, 8, or 12 weeks within our Job Ready English program. Undertaking the Internship program will also mean that you will be working, and socializing with Australians which will help you improve faster.

WORK AT A 4~5 STAR HOTEL/RESORT

Through our placement agency, you will be placed at a hotel, or resort within a tourist centre, with a minimum 4-star rating.

WORK WHILST BEING PAID

The average hourly rate for interns is AU\$21.38-\$35. This wage may vary depending on the host organisation and internship hours.

- Food & Beverage Attendants
- Room Attendants
- Front Desk Agent/Clerk

- Kitchen Roles
- Maintenance Roles



NEW FEES 2024

HOTEL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM	WEEKS	COST
4 Weeks General English + Placement	4 Weeks +	\$3,740 \$2,740
8 Weeks General English + Placement	8 Weeks +	\$4,460 \$3,580
12 Weeks General English + Placement	12 Weeks +	\$5,972 \$4,420

HOTEL PARTNER LIST & INTERNSHIP REVIEW







































ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

- O1 Eligible to be issued an Australian Working Holiday Visa (417 / 462)
- 02 Intermediate to Advanced level English *
- 03 Insurance for the duration of your time in Australia
- 04 In good health
- **05** A person who has a bright and positive personality